Specialty
Floatation (503.680.3005)
Legal Matters
Pressure Washer Servicing
Porta-Potties, Sani-Cans
Door and window installation and repair
Party Event and Tent Rentals
Standpipe Repair
City of Portland Pump Station at PRC
Electrical Issues
Sheet metal roofing and repair
Plumbing Repairs, water line breaks
Permits (Residential)
Permits (Commercial)
Permits (Division Manager)
Plumbing

Gutter/downspouts: cleaning, flushing,
pressure wash

Contractor, Builder

Construction, Home repair and
remodeling

Small Tug Boat to help move things
Diving, foaming

Tugboats, moving houseboats
Electrical work (upgraded boats slips)
Construction, Remodel, interior/exterior
repairs, honey pot installation and
repairs,

Big Tugs

Plumbing Repairs, Plugged Drains,
Sewer, Broken Lines

Floatation, construction, surveying
Float Inspection

Marine Towing, concrete house floats,
docks, ramps, floatation

Gravel, Paving

Painting, Construction

Spraying of Weeds

Specialty Connections, custom metal
work

PRC'’s Attorney

Accounting

Diving, piling and dock inspections
Boating Magazine

Insurance (Covers PRC)

Aerial Photos of PRC

Marine Contractors

Stringers, Marine Services

Company Name
2 Deep Diving
Alterman Law Office
American Equipment
American Sani-Can
Anderson Door Mechanics, Inc.
Barbur Blvd Rentals
Basic Fire Protection
BES (Pump Station)
BFP Electric
Bob Carlson, Inc.
Bob Nickhols Plumbing

Contact Person
Mike

David Allred
Ben

Butch Moores
Bob Nickhols

Bureau of Enviro Services (BES) Jason Buerkle
Bureau of Enviro Services (BES) Maureen McCafferty
Bureau of Enviro Services (BES) David Tebeau

Burfitt Plumbing
C.J.’s High Climbing Services
Carl Hensleigh

Carl Hensleigh

CEC Construction & Renovation ( Craig Coble

Chipper Tug

Chuck Hindenberg

Clark Caffall

Cochran Broadway Electric

Columbia Maintenance

Diversified Marine
Drain Away Rooter

Duck Marine
Ducks Unlimited

Dye’s Marine Construction

Endicott Woods
Eric Dye
Evergreen

Fabrite

Folawn Alterman & Richardson
Foster and Associates

Fred Devine Diving & Salvage
Freshwater News

Fullerton Insurance

Geo Terra

Harbor Services

Harbor Services

Jack (971) 645-1811
Chuck Hindenberg
Clark Caffall

Larry Shoff

Kent Moulton

Curt Redd
Troy Leighton

Randy Olson
Randy Olson

Eric Dye

Ron
Eric Dye
Bob

Matt Thomas

Dean Alterman
Carl Foster
Fred Devine

Jesse Fox

Jesse Fox

Phone #
503-366-0468

503-283-4011
503-252-0550
503-246-6816
503-246-4268
503-285-1855
503-823-7287,
503-515-9792
503-640-3623
503.653.2069
503-823-6095
503-823-4072
503-823-4072
503-287-1267

503-271-1858
503-543-3755
503-697-5414

Mick (360) 391-325
503-285-9120
360-921-4304
503-234-6564

503-543-6979;

503-289-2669

503-650-8200-off
360-694-9595 cell

503-665-8348
503-519-2720

503-655-0981

503-625-3525
503-449-6667
503-244-9990

503-286-6383

503-517-8201
503-297-2610
503-283-5285
503-283-2733
503-790-9362
503-239-6010
503-453-7317

503-286-4244,
503-453-7317-cell



Specialty
Air Conditioning, Furnace
Garbage & Recycling
Landing Craft, tug boats
Landscaping, Trimming, Yard Work
Chaining, decks, floats
Boat lifts, swim floats

Window Washing, gutter cleaning service

Chains

Equipement Rental of all sorts

Boat Engine Repair

Boat Lifts, Docks

Boat Dock Repair, General Contractor
Chains

Painting

Insurance

Whalers (Installed on PRC Walkway)
Macadam Bay Contact

Construction, remodel

Marine Hardware, pike poles, etc.
Piling Installation, Removal, Barges
Windows, screens, gutters, skylights
Collars

Plastering, patching, drywall, etc...
Stringers, swim floats, decks
Engineering Consultant

Wood

Contractor, Painter, Builder

Decks, floats, light exterior/interior
remodeling

Hydro Surveying, Mapping, Bathymetry
Gas Leaks

Gas Leaks

Electrical work
Unidentified Boats
OR Yacht Club
OR Yacht Club

Hydro Hoist Dealer, docks, floatation,
ramps, pile driving, diving
Irrigation pipes for landscaping

Electrical Service

Police Reports
Marine Contractors
Painting, Interior/Exterior Painting

Towing, floatation, barges

Company Name
Heat Relief
Heiberg Garbage
Hendren Towboat Co.
Hernandez Landscaping
Hume Construction
Hydro-Hoist Northwest
Jason’s Window Cleaning
Jessie Fox
Johnson Creek Rentals
Jon’s Mobile Marine Service
KC Marine
Ken'’s Floatation Services
Kent Moulton
Kevin Coleman Painting Co.

Kipp & Company (Insurance)

Larson’s Marine Services
Macadam Bay

Marc Even Construction
Mariner’s Supply Company
Mark Marine Services
Mark’s Window Cleaning
Matt Johnson

McKinnis Plastering

Miller & Grant Contractors
Miller Consulting Engineers
Milwaukie Lumber

Narcio, Jorge

Nordquist Built

Northwest Hydro Inc.
NW Natual

NW Natural Gas

OK Brothers Electric
OR State Marine Board
OR Yacht Club

OR Yacht Club

Oregon Marine Construction

Otty’s Landscape

PGE/Portland General Electric

Police Reports
Portland Marine Contractors
Portland Panting

Professional Marine Towing

Contact Person

Floyd & Lee Hendren

Celso Hernandez
Bob Hume

Llyell Olsen
Jason

Jessie Fox

Jon

Eric Dye
Kent Moulton
Kevin Coleman

Ken Larson
Tom
Marc Even

Mark

Matt Johnson
Leonard McKinnis
David Grant

Del Nordquist

Steve Shoultz
503-226-4211

Casey O’Connor
Teresa

Mary Schutten
Larry Walters

Tyson Tramel

Brian Ottenbacher

Power Outage:
464-7777

Jesse Gooding
Pat Murphy

David Hoselitz

Phone #
503-877-1713
503-794-8212
503-285-5679
503-701-1696
503-238-1698
503-665-5761
503-885-1634
503-286-4244
503-771-1790
503-867-6718
971-409-3430
503-449-6667
503-543-6979
503-771-6610
503-279-4551
503-286-0793
503-6541
503-806-4795
503-285-5247
360-837-2677
503-691-0797
503-286-6383
503-630-7275
503-314-5711
503-246-1250
503-654-5417
503-367-1103

503-735-1442

509-427-5081
503-816-2466

Emergency
1-800-882-3377

503-670-7389
503-378-8587
503-869-5965
503-231-0859

(503) 720-6611

(503) 380-4685

Service:
503-228-6322,

503-823-0043
503-750-2220
503-761-2000

503-285-9240,
cell: 503-709-8548



Specialty
First Aid Kits, Pet Safety Kits, CPR
Training
Insurance (For Houseboat Owners)
Tony Bower Roofing

Sewer Leaks, Plumbing, Honey Pots

Painting, Construction
Christmas Ships
Tree Work

Chains, Rigging Equipement, Shackles,

U-Bolts

Construction, Chaining, Hoops, Boat
Slips, Dredge Manager

Pumps and honey pot installation
Marine Contractors

Construction, Floating Home repair,
remodeling

Roof work

Labels, Stickers (have PRC logo)
Contact for Dredging

Dredging

Rowing Info

Honey Pot Services, Plumbing, Sewer

Towing of Marine Craft

Sellwood Condo’s

Sellwood Police

Sellwood Police

Sellwood Police

Sewer, Excavator

Sportscraft Marina

Construction, inspections, towing
Sewer, Excavator

Furnace, AC Repair

Houseboat Appraisals

Gravel

Floatation, diving

Heating and Cooling Systems
Back Flow Testing

Insurance (For Houseboat Owners)
Water Meters

WOO

Plumbing

Waverly Marina

Waverly Marina

Waverly Condo’s

Pumps and honey pot installation
Jetboats

River Patrol

Company Name
Red Cross OR Trail Chapter

Red Shield

Replaced Roof on SE Boat Slips
Rescue Rooter

Reuel Mark

Richard Rich

Riches Tree Service

Rigging Products

River Bank LLC

River City Environmental
Riverbank Services

Riversbend Construction

Roof Life of Oregon

Rose City Label

Ross Island Sand & Gravel
Ross Island Sand & Gravel
Rowing Info at PRC

Scott Jacobson

Sea Tow

Sellwood Condo’s

Sellwood Police

Sellwood Police

Sellwood Police

Site Tech, Inc.

Sportscraft Marina

Steelhead Construction

TC Excavating

Temp-a-cure

Thad Hensleigh

Tigard Sand & Gravel

Tim Clackum

Total Energy Concepts

United Fire, Health and Safety
United Heritage

Water Metrics, Tualatin
Waterfront Organizations of OR
Watson Plumbing

Waverly Marina

Waverly Marina

Wavery Condo’s

Wibbing Pump Service
Willamette Jet Boat Excursions
Willamette River/Mult Co Sheriff

Contact Person

Brian Crist

Jack Howk
Reuel Mark
Richard Rich

Dan Riedl & Ross

Ryan Zimmerman
Dan Riedel

Tim Klug

Laura or Lisa
Randy Steed

Bethanne Kronick
Scott Jacobson

Jeff Nelson

James Gee

Brian DeCerque

Rick

Oregon City Moorage
Rick Christianson
Terry/Tim Cook

Thad Hensleigh

Tim Clackum
JW Wilson

Ron Schmidt
Dave Mikkelson
Tom Miller (new mgr.)

Phone #
503-528-5848

503-287-1193
503-305-4854
503-235-8784
503-381-0836
503-200-9999
503-465-2133

503-281-2411

503-341-8371

503-853-9852
503-341-8371

503-704-4671

503-925-0125
503-777-4711
503-314-3348
503-239-5500
503-639-1353
360-608-0837
503-957-8066
503-231-9830
503-823-1275
503-823-2143
503-823-2143
503-887-1549
503-656-6484
503-286-4524
503.407.0503
503-314-3760
503-635-2115
503-692-1800
503-890-9595
360-571-7002
503-249-0771
503-283-4733
503-603-9988
503-539-6817
503-256-3720
503-231-3985

Jack Stiles (former mgr.) 971-645-1811

Jim Lask
Rob Wibbing

503-771-7929
503-807-3587
503-231-1532
503-988-6788



Specialty
Float Inspection
Float Inspection
Floatation, construction, surveying
Inspections - Houseboats
Marine Contractors
To Report a Big Wake
Gutters

Company Name

Buckland Guitters, Inc

Contact Person
Tim Clackum
Eric Dye

Mark Evan

Toby Deming
Scott Strickland

Phone #
503-890-9595
503-449-6667
503-806-4795
503-236-1812
503-939-9459
503-988-4400
503-257-2300



